4500 Series
Indoor / Outdoor
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire
Housing: Spun aluminum .090" thick.  See Finish Note.
Reflector: Spun aluminum .040" thick, finished bright
anodized.
Ballast: H.I.D.: prewired C.W.A., H.P.F. core and coil with

Use the table below to choose the 4500 series fixture of your choice.
Select a number from each list that corresponds to a specific feature unique to your desired requirements.
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: S453T242BLP724-1 =  Surface mount,  2- fluorescent PLT 42W lamps, textured black,
 pendant  mount with 24” stem, 120V.
S
W 5 X X -X 4 X
DIMENSIONS
6-5/8”
12-1/2” 3-3/8”
8” X 4-3/4”
4500 Series
Indoor / Outdoor
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire
 Light
Source
1= High
Pressure
Sodium
2= Metal
Halide
3= Compact
Fluores-
cent
 Color
BZ= Textured
Bronze
BL= Textured
Black
W= Sky White
SD= Silver
Other Consult
Factory
 Voltage
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
5= 480V
8= Multi-Tap
Prewired
for 277V
9= Multi-Tap
Unsired
0= 347V
Wattage
H.I.D.
Wattage / Lamp Base
Compact Fluorescent
2= 50W D18= 1-18W / G24q-2
3= 70W D218= 2-18W / G24q-2
4= 100W DL26= 1-26W / G24q-3
  D226= 2-26W / G24q-3
  T26= 1-26W / GX24q-3
  T226= 2-26W / GX24q-3
  T32= 1-32W / GX24q-3
  T232= 2-32W / GX24q-3
  T42= 1-42W / GX24q-4
  T242= 2-42W / GX24q-4
 Mounting
System
S= Surface
mount
W= Wall
mount
B= Quick connect splice box.
P7x= Pendent and canopy
mount (x = required stem